
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

THYME CT THYMOL (ZYGIS) ORGANIC OIL

Batch number : B2402246-2

Item : BTHYHE02

Product's nature : Essential oil

Botanical name : Thymus zygis

Origin : Spain

Manufacturing date : 31/07/2024

ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES

Appearance liquid : Conform

Odour aromatic, slightly spicy : Conform

Colour yellow, red, brown : Conform

PHYSICO-CHEMICALS PROPERTIES

Density at 20°C : 0,9274

Refractive index at 20°C : 1,5005

Optical rotation : -1,381 °

Results based on supplier information.

MAIN COMPONENTS

THYMOL
P-CYMENE
GAMMA-TERPINENE
LINALOL
CARVACROL
BETA-CARYOPHYLLENE
MYRCENE
ALPHA-TERPINENE
4-TERPINEOL
ALPHA-PINENES

52,27 %
13,58 %
10,03 %
4,23 %
4,22 %
3,26 %
1,67 %
1,19 %
1,04 %
0,79 %

Results based on GC analysis from our external lab.

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a cool and ventilated (adequate ventilation) area. Avoid humid conditions, heat and exposure to
direct sunlight. Our packaging is food grade and suitable only for the transport of the products. Goods
intended for storage must be repackaged in suitable containers on arrival. We are not responsible for any
damage that may be caused to the product in the original packaging during storage. For more specific
information, please refer to the product's TDS.

Shelf life : 31/07/2027

After this period, it is recommended to control organoleptic and physicochemical properties before using
the raw material.

(1) Products issued from Organic Farming, Certified by FR-BIO 10.
Product authorized for food use.
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