

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

THYME CT THYMOL (ZYGIS) ORGANIC OIL

Batch number :	B2402246-2
Item :	BTHYHE02
Product's nature :	Essential oil
Botanical name :	Thymus zygis
Origin :	Spain
Manufacturing date :	31/07/2024

ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES

Appearance liquid :	Conform
Odour aromatic, slightly spicy :	Conform
Colour yellow, red, brown :	Conform

PHYSICO-CHEMICALS PROPERTIES

Density at 20°C :	0,9274
Refractive index at 20°C :	1,5005
Optical rotation :	-1,381 °

Results based on supplier information.

MAIN COMPONENTS

THYMOL	52,27 %
P-CYMENE	13,58 %
GAMMA-TERPINENE	10,03 %
LINALOL	4,23 %
CARVACROL	4,22 %
BETA-CARYOPHYLLENE	3,26 %
MYRCENE	1,67 %
ALPHA-TERPINENE	1,19 %
4-TERPINEOL	1,04 %
ALPHA-PINENES	0,79 %

Results based on GC analysis from our external lab.

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a cool and ventilated (adequate ventilation) area. Avoid humid conditions, heat and exposure to direct sunlight. Our packaging is food grade and suitable only for the transport of the products. Goods intended for storage must be repackaged in suitable containers on arrival. We are not responsible for any damage that may be caused to the product in the original packaging during storage. For more specific information, please refer to the product's TDS.

Shelf life : 31/07/2027

After this period, it is recommended to control organoleptic and physicochemical properties before using the raw material.

(1) Products issued from Organic Farming, Certified by FR-BIO 10.
Product authorized for food use.